Victorian Price List (Qualifications)

Co-contribution Fee (Skills First)
Qualification Qualification Cohort Fee for
Status Service Concessional Non-Concessional
SIR10116 - Certificate | in Retail Services Current Pre-Employment Pathways $1,900 N/A N/A
SIR20216 - Certificate Il in Retail Services Current Pre-Employment Pathways $3,900 N/A N/A
SIR30216 - Certificate Ill in Retail (Job Seeker Current Pre-Employment Pathways $5.,900 N/A N/A
stream)
SIR30216 - Certificate il in Retail (Supervisor Current Existing Worker in the Industry $5,900 N/A N/A
stream)
SIR40316 - Certificate IV in Retail Management Current Traineeship (New entrants and existing workers) $5,900 $1,180 $3,853.90
SIR50317 - Diploma of Retail Merchandise Current Existing Worker in the Industry $7,900 N/A N/A
Management
Victorian Price List (Skill Set)
Co-contribution Fee (Skills First)
Qualification Qualification Cohort Fee for
Status Service Concessional Non-Concessional
HLTSS00065 - Infection control Skill Set (Retail) Current All $350 N/A N/A
SIRS§00018 -.Understand the use of social Current All $700 N/A N/A
media for business purposes
SIRSS00024 - Retail Customer Engagement Current All $2,200 $20.00 $100.00
SIR8809022 - Manage disrespectful, aggressive Current All $350 N/A N/A
or abusive customers
SIRSS00032 - Manage workplace responses to
disrespectful, aggressive or abusive customer Current All $700 N/A N/A
behaviour Skill Set
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Check your eligibility for Skills First Funding


https://www.vic.gov.au/check-your-eligibility-for-skills-first-funding

